
MODEL: 

HSC1-3
HSC1-4
HSC1-5
HSC1-7
HSC1-9
HSC1-1000 (ROLL)
HSC1-1200 (ROLL)
HSC1-1800 (ROLL)

HIGH PERFORMANCE 
WELDING DRAPE
MEDIUM DUTY
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• High performance continuous filament glass 
fiber material, coated on both sides with fully 
cured flame retardant silicone polymer

• Flexible and lightweight
• Self-extinguishing
• Resists sparks and medium metal splatter
• Low temperature flexibility
• Moderate oil-resistance at high service 

temperatures
• Superior draping characteristics
• For use in areas where oils, greases, acidic 

liquids and vapours are present
• Weight of material 270g/m2

• 0.25mm thickness
• Service Temperature - continuous 230°C, 

short term 300°C (approx. dependent on 
environment)

• Lower working temp. - Continuous -40°C
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MODEL: 
HSC1-3
HSC1-4
HSC1-5
HSC1-7
HSC1-9
HSC1-1000 (ROLL)
HSC1-1200 (ROLL)
HSC1-1800 (ROLL)

HIGH PERFORMANCE 
WELDING DRAPE
MEDIUM DUTY

Model HSC1-3 HSC1-4 HSC1-5 HSC1-7 HSC1-9 HSC1-1000 HSC1-1200 HSC1-1800

Product Code 104-1019 104-1020 104-1021 104-1023 104-1025 104-1074 104-1076 104-1077

Length (m) 1.8 1.2 1.8 1.8 3.6 100 100 50

Width (m) 1.8 2.4 2.4 3.6 3.6 1 1.2 1.8

Weight (kg) 1.02 0.94 1.35 2.03 4.10 28.5 34.2 25.65

Eyelets Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No No No

HSC1-3, HSC1-4, HSC1-5, HSC1-7 & HSC1-9 
come complete with brass eyelets to secure the 
drape in position

See table below for dimensions of individual 
drapes.


