HIGH PERFORMANCE WELDING DRAPE MEDIUM DUTY



MODEL:

HSC1-3

HSC1-4

HSC1-5

HSC1-7

HSC1-9

HSC1-1000 (ROLL)

HSC1-1200 (ROLL)

HSC1-1800 (ROLL

- High performance continuous filament glass fiber material, coated on both sides with fully cured flame retardant silicone polymer
- Flexible and lightweight
- Self-extinguishing
- Resists sparks and medium metal splatter
- Low temperature flexibility
- Moderate oil-resistance at high service temperatures
- Superior draping characteristics
- For use in areas where oils, greases, acidic liquids and vapours are present
- Weight of material 270g/m²
- 0.25mm thickness
- Service Temperature continuous 230°C, short term 300°C (approx. dependent on environment)
- Lower working temp. Continuous -40°C





For more information contact: Firechief Global, 3 Lands End Way, Oakham, Rutland, UK, LE15 6RB | Imported into EU by: Sentura Group (Ireland) Ltd, Joyce House, 21-23 Holles Street, Dublin 2, Ireland







Issued: V1_August_21

HIGH PERFORMANCE WELDING DRAPE MEDIUM DUTY

HSC1-3, HSC1-4, HSC1-5, HSC1-7 & HSC1-9 come complete with brass eyelets to secure the drape in position

See table below for dimensions of individual drapes.



making the world a safer place

MODEL:

HSC1-3

HSC1-4

HSC1-5

HSC1-7

HSC1-9

HSC1-1000 (ROLL)

HSC1-1200 (ROLL)

HSC1-1800 (ROLL)



Model	HSC1-3	HSC1-4	HSC1-5	HSC1-7	HSC1-9	HSC1-1000	HSC1-1200	HSC1-1800
Product Code	104-1019	104-1020	104-1021	104-1023	104-1025	104-1074	104-1076	104-1077
Length (m)	1.8	1.2	1.8	1.8	3.6	100	100	50
Width (m)	1.8	2.4	2.4	3.6	3.6	1	1.2	1.8
Weight (kg)	1.02	0.94	1.35	2.03	4.10	28.5	34.2	25.65
Eyelets	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	No	No

For more information contact: Firechief Global, 3 Lands End Way, Oakham, Rutland, UK, LE15 6RB | Imported into EU by: Sentura Group (Ireland) Ltd, Joyce House, 21-23 Holles Street, Dublin 2, Ireland



